27.8.22 

,,__ 40.00 

"'v 300.00 
.f,_ 300.00 

30.00 
80.00 

S'NETT X 
2t:Y~./,r~ 

X 

61?( 
TO APPLY RUST PROOFING ON REPLACED/REPAIRED PANEL 120.00 ?e:;,/ 

/2t?t?/ 
TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINT CHARGES 2,400.00 

LABOUR CHARGES 1,800.00 / c7e:,,,e/ 

S$ 11,804.96 

SGD ELEVEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FOUR AND CENTS NINETY-SIXTY 

ONLY. 

S FAITHFULLY, 

EERING PTE LTD 

,Aclnllsed In : 

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify 
the Repairer of the following: 
• To resurvey before/alter spray painting 
• To display damaged part(s) during resurvey 
• Parts prices are subject to confirmation